


COCONUT MOJITO
A refreshing mix of white rum, coconut syrup, garnished 
with candied coconut.

CORIANDER
Margaritaville Tequila with coriander, pineapple, honey, 
citrus, and passion fruit foam.

CIRCA .21
East Indies Gin with Italian bitters, Aperol, lemon, and 
cucumber garnish.

KONG DIABLO
Margaritaville Tequila, pineapple juice, dark cassis, 
ginger soda, mint, and orange.

MIDORI SURPRISE
Pomelo Gin, strawberry, Midori melon twist, with 
passionfruit foam.

KING ROYALE
Smoky whiskey with ginger beer, lemon, and mint for a 
tropical �air.
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we use organic & free range products wherever possible.
subject to 7% service 10% tax | Prices in thousand rupiah

CRAFTED COCKTAILS



THE APEROL
Prosecco, Aperol, and soda mix, o�ering a bubbly and 
light option with single or double pour (170).

NEGRONI
A balanced blend of Tanqueray gin, Italian bitter, and 
sweet Vermouth for a classic taste.

COFFEE NEGRONI
Nusantara Cold Brew with Tanqueray gin and Italian 
bitter, a �avorful take on the classic.

THE HUGO
Vermouth Bianco, Prosecco, elder�ower, and lemon 
for a re�ned and elegant drink.

Perfect Pairings:
Charcuterie Board (+90), Halloumi Cheese (+70), Camembert Mousse (+70)

140/170

150

140

140

WHISKEY SOUR
Whiskey / citrus / sweetness

OLD FASHIONED
Sugar cube / bitters / whiskey

DRY/DIRTY MARTINI
(Dry) gin or vodka / dry vermouth / (Dirty) olive brine

HOUSE ESPRESSO MARTINI
Espresso / vodka / co�ee liqueur

140

140

140

140

we use organic & free range products wherever possible.
subject to 7% service 10% tax | Prices in thousand rupiah

APERITIVO / CLASSICS
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BEERS

ISLAND BREWING PILSNER (ON TAP)
Locally handcrafted, this Pilsner is perfect for sunset 
moments. ABV: 4.1%. Made with the �nest ingredients, 
it's your easy refreshment.

GUINNESS
Smooth and creamy, served with MicroDraught 
technology for a perfect pour. ABV: 4.2%.

KURA KURA ALE
Bali's own slow-drinking pale ale, bursting with fruity 
aromas and e�ortless drinkability, ABV:4.9% .

KURA KURA SESSION HAZY IPA
A silky, hop forward and refreshing session IPA. Expect a 
harmonious blend of tropical and citrus notes, 
ABV:4.9% .

KURA KURA LAGER
Light in body and mild in bitterness—a perfect beer to 
quench your thirst, ABV: 4.9%
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100

85
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NON-ALCOHOLIC
COOLERS

LYCHEE COCONUT COOLER
Lychee / coconut / sweet & sour / mint
PINEAPPLE APPLE CRUSH
Pineapple / apple juice / mint / sweet & sour
MIX BERRY COOLER
Strawberry / raspberry / cranberry / sweet and sour / vanilla

MOCKTAILS

VANILLA PASSION
Vanilla / passion fruit / citrus / honey / lemonade
LEMON LIME BITTER
Lemon juice / bitters / lemonade
STRAWBERRY LYCHEE
Strawberry purée / lychee / sweet and sour / mint / soda
LYCHEE LEMON SODA
Lychee fruit / lychee syrup / fresh lemon / soda

HEALTHY JUICE

A.B.C
Apple / beetroot / carrot
GREEN DETOX
Apple / kale / celery / cucumber / lemon / ginger
RED SUNSHINE
Watermelon / passion fruit / orange / ginger
CLEANSING
Apple / carrot / celery / ginger / lemon

SOFT DRINKS
Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Tonic / Soda
Red Bull

EQUIL WATER NATURAL / SPARKLING
ORANGE / WATERMELON JUICE
COFFEE / TEA
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CHAMPAGNES

VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT (FRA)
Veuve Clicquot Brut, with its distinctive yellow label, is a harmonious blend of Pinot 
Noir, Chardonnay, and Pinot Meunier. It boasts a rich golden hue, delicate bubbles, 
and a palate of crisp apple, pear, and citrus, complemented by almond and brioche 
notes. Perfect for celebrations or as an elegant complement to a �ne meal, it 
exempli�es exceptional winemaking.

MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT (FRA)
Moet Chandon Imperial Brut is a radiant, golden champagne blending Pinot Noir, 
Chardonnay, and Pinot Meunier. It features a vibrant intensity with green apple and 
lemon zest, complemented by �oral and mineral nuances. The palate enjoys pear, 
peach, and apple �avors balanced by crisp acidity. It's a symbol of celebration, 
perfect for signi�cant moments.

DOM PERIGNON BRUT (FRA)
Dom Perignon Brut is a symbol of prestige, crafted from the �nest Chardonnay and 
Pinot Noir grapes. Each vintage is unique, o�ering a golden color, �ne bubbles, and a 
bouquet of ripe fruit and toasted brioche. The palate is creamy and deep, with a 
lasting �nish. Ideal for those seeking a luxurious and memorable champagne 
experience.

2,700

3,000

8,000

LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO (ITA)
Delight in the lively notes of ripe peach and crisp apple, harmoniously blended in La 
Gioiosa Prosecco, which tantalizes the palate with a symphony of rich, fruit-forward 
�avors. A whisper of citrus zest adds a refreshing twist, creating a delicate balance 
that leads to a vibrant and elegant �nish.

FREIXENET CAVA BRUT ROSÉ (SPA)
Freixenet Cava Brut Rosé captivates with its playful raspberry and strawberry 
nuances, a jubilant celebration of red fruit richness that dances on the palate. These 
berry tones are elegantly underlined by a subtle �oral �nish, evoking a blooming 
spring garden. The wine's delicate complexity is further enhanced by hints of cherry 
blossom and a gentle minerality, culminating in a refreshingly crisp, yet romantically 
soft ending, that beautifully encapsulates the essence of Spain's vinous landscape.

750

900

150

SPARKLINGS
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WINES
WHITES

ROSÉS

OHAU WOVEN STONE (NZL)
Sauvignon Blanc o�ering a dry taste.

FELLINE VERDECA (ITA)
Crisp white from Puglia with citrus, �oral notes, and a clean mineral �nish.

SANTI SORTESELESE PINOT GRIGIO (ITA)
Typical pinot grigio, with a noble structure.

MARQUES DE CACERES RIOJA (ESP)
Dry, fruity, and acidic Rioja Blanco Viura.

SELBACH INCLINE RIESLING (GER)
Distinctly dry Riesling.

GRIFFO DEL QUARTARO GAVI DI GAVI CORTESE (ITA)
A light Cortese with tree fruit notes.

TORBRECK WOODCUTTER'S SEMILLON (AUS)
Medium-bodied Semillon.

MICHAEL DAVID CHARDONNAY (USA)
Medium-bodied Chardonnay from Lodi.

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES SAUVIGNON BLANC (AUS)
Sauvignon Blanc with fruity acidity.

LOUIS LATOUR CHABLIS CHARDONNAY BLEND (FRA)
Dry Chablis Chardonnay with an acidic edge.

REMOISSENET PERE & FILS MEURSAULT CHARDONNAY BLEND (FRA)
Meursault Chardonnay, bright, with core fruit, mineral hints, and briny note.

DROUHIN VAUDON CHABLIS GRAND CRU (FRA)
Fresh, aromatic citrus Chablis Grand Cru.

700

700

850

850

900

1,200

1,400

1,600

1,700

2,000

3,100

3,400

140

140

AIX ROSE (FRA)
Aromatic Rose Wine.

WHISPERING ANGEL (FRA)
Dry Grenache from Provence.

STUDIO BY MIRAVAL 2019 3L (FRA)
Medium-bodied with citrus aromas..

1,000

1,700

5,000
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WINES

TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT (AUS)
A lovely nose of dark berries with hints of anise and mocha.

KAIKEN ESTATE MALBEC (ARG)
A Malbec from Mendoza, medium to full-bodied and smooth.

OBIKWA PINOTAGE (SAF)
Ruby red, medium-bodied wine, a wee bit fruity but also a slightly spicy.

BODEGA NORTON SELECT BARREL MALBEC (ARG)
Malbec from Mendoza, medium-bodied with oaky, tobacco, and vanilla notes.

PROTOS ROBLE RIBERA DEL DUERO (ESP)
A medium-bodied Tempranillo from Ribera Del Duero, both tannic and smooth.

MORGAN BAY CELLARS ZINFANDEL (AUS)
A medium bodied blended merlot and sangiovese from Italy, tannic and smooth.

MATUA PINOT NOIR (NZL)
Aromas of strawberry, cherries and plum.

TARAPACA GRAN RESERVA CARMENERE (CHI)
From Maipo Valley, a Carmenere that's medium to full-bodied and smooth.

PETER LEHMAN BAROSSAN SHIRAZ (AUS)
A full-bodied, dry Shiraz from Barossa Valley.

CLARENDELLE ROUGE MERLOT (FRA)
Bordeaux Merlot, medium to full-bodied, smooth and fruity.

PALMENTI PRIMITIVO DI MADURA (ITA)
Deep ruby color and enticing aromas of ripe blackberries and cherries.

MICHAEL DAVID PETITE PETIT (USA)
A blend of 85% Petite Sirah and 15% Petite Verdot from Lodi, full-bodied and fruity.

MAISON CASTEL GIGONDAS (FRA)
Notes of wild strawberry and bright �nish.

BABICH WINEMAKERS RESERVE (NZ)
A smooth and aromatic Pinot Noir from New Zealand with spice notes.

STERLING NAPA VALLEY (USA)
Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, rich in oak notes and �avors.

MARQUESE DE CACERES RIOJA GRAN RESERVA (ESP)
A bold, tannic, and acidic Tempranillo from Rioja.

BATASIO BAROLO RISERVA (ITA)
A full-bodied Nebbiolo from Piedmonte, earthy and fruity.

PENFOLDS ST. HENRI SHIRAZ (AUS)
A full-bodied Shiraz from South Australia with spicy notes.
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SPIRITS

APERITIF
Ricard
Campari
Pernod
Montenegro

VODKA
Ketel One Vodka
Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ciroc Vodka
Beluga

RUM
Bacardi
Havana Club 3 Anos
Cachaça
Black Tears Spiced Rum
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Diplomatico Ambassador

GIN
East Indies Gin
Beefeater Gin
Bombay Saphire
Tanqueray
Roku Gin
Hendrick's
Etsu Japanese Gin
Four Pillar Dry Gin
Four Pillar Olive Leaf
Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz
Canaïma Gin
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin
Monkey 47 Dry Gin

2,000
2,000
2,200
2,200
2,200

1,700
2,200
5,800

1,200
1,200
1,300
1,500
1,800
1,900
1,900
2,000
2,200
2,200
2,500
2,500
2,500

120
125
120
135

135
140
150
150
190

120
125
135
140
140
190
600

120
125
130
130
145
145
150
170
170
170
180
200
200

TEQUILA
Patrón El Alto
Patrón El Cielo
Patrón Anejo
PatrónReposado
Margaritaville
El Jimador
Koch Elemental Mezcal
Código Rosa
1800 Anejo
Patrón Silver
Código Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Código Añejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942 Anejo

WHISKEY
Jim Beam
Jack Daniel's
Chivas Regal 12 yo
Glen�ddich 12 yo
Aberfeldy 12 yo
Glenlivet 12 yo
Gold Label
Chivas Regal 18 yo
Hinotori 5 yo
Laphroaig 10 yo
Macallan 12 yo

COGNAC & BRANDY
St Remy Vsop
Hennessy Vsop
Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy XO

8,500
8,000
3,000
2,700
1,200
1,600
1,500
2,500
2,600
2,700
2,700
2,800
3,500
8,500
9,000

10,000

1,300
1,600
1,800
2,000
2,300
2,500
2,600
2,600
2,700
3,200
4,000

1,200
3,200
5,500
6,000

380
300
250
200
130
135
140
190
190
190
200
215

300
500
700
800

130
130
135
170
170
175

200
210
210
235
300

120
230
450
500


