

JL. PANTAI BERAWA NO.14 BALI

### CRAFTED COCKTAILS

COCONUT MOJITO A refreshing mix of white rum, coconut syrup, garnished with candied coconut.		
CORIANDER Margaritaville Tequila with coriander, pineapple, honey, citrus, and passion fruit foam.	140	
CIRCA .21 East Indies Gin with Italian bitters, Aperol, lemon, and cucumber garnish.	140	
KONG DIABLO Margaritaville Tequila, pineapple juice, dark cassis, ginger soda, mint, and orange.		
MIDORI SURPRISE Pomelo Gin, strawberry, Midori melon twist, with passionfruit foam.	140	
KING ROYALE Smoky whiskey with ginger beer, lemon, and mint for a tropical flair.	140	



## APERITIVO / CLASSICS

THE APEROL Prosecco, Aperol, and soda mix, offering a bubbly and light option with single or double pour (170).	40/170
NEGRONI A balanced blend of Tanqueray gin, Italian bitter, and sweet Vermouth for a classic taste.	150
COFFEE NEGRONI Nusantara Cold Brew with Tanqueray gin and Italian bitter, a flavorful take on the classic.	140
THE HUGO Vermouth Bianco, Prosecco, elderflower, and lemon for a refined and elegant drink.	140
Perfect Pairings: Charcuterie Board (+90), Halloumi Cheese (+70), Camembert Mou	usse (+70)
WHISKEY SOUR Whiskey/citrus/sweetness	140
OLD FASHIONED Sugar cube/bitters/whiskey	140
DRY/DIRTY MARTINI (Dry) gin or vodka/dry vermouth/(Dirty) olive brine	140
HOUSE ESPRESSO MARTINI	140



Espresso/vodka/coffee liqueur

## **BEERS**

ISLAND BREWING PILSNER (ON TAP) Locally handcrafted, this Pilsner is perfect for sunset moments. ABV: 4.1%. Made with the finest ingredients, it's your easy refreshment.	85
GUINNESS Smooth and creamy, served with MicroDraught technology for a perfect pour. ABV: 4.2%.	115
KURA KURA ALE Bali's own slow-drinking pale ale, bursting with fruity aromas and effortless drinkability, ABV:4.9% .	105
KURA KURA SESSION HAZY IPA A silky, hop forward and refreshing session IPA. Expect a harmonious blend of tropical and citrus notes, ABV:4.9%.	100
KURA KURA LAGER Light in body and mild in bitterness—a perfect beer to quench your thirst, ABV: 4.9%	85



## NON-ALCOHOLIC

### **COOLERS**

LYCHEE COCONUT COOLER Lychee/coconut/sweet & sour/mint	60
PINEAPPLE APPLE CRUSH	60
Pineapple/apple juice/mint/sweet & sour MIX BERRY COOLER Strawberry/raspberry/cranberry/sweet and sour/vanilla	70
MOCKTAILS	
VANILLA PASSION	60
Vanilla/passion fruit/citrus/honey/lemonade LEMON LIME BITTER	50
Lemon juice/bitters/lemonade STRAWBERRY LYCHEE Strawberry purée/lychee/sweet and sour/mint/soda	60
LYCHEE LEMON SODA  Lychee fruit/lychee syrup/fresh lemon/soda	60
HEALTHY JUICE	
A.B.C	70
Apple/beetroot/carrot GREEN DETOX	75
Apple/kale/celery/cucumber/lemon/ginger RED SUNSHINE	60
Watermelon/passion fruit/orange/ginger CLEANSING	70
Apple/carrot/celery/ginger/lemon	
SOFT DRINKS	
Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/Tonic/Soda Red Bull	35 50
EQUIL WATER NATURAL/SPARKLING ORANGE/WATERMELON JUICE COFFEE/TEA	45/65 45 40



we use organic & free range products wherever possible. subject to 7% service 10% tax | Prices in thousand rupiah

### NON-ALCOHOLIC

60

45/65

45

40

# MOCKTAILS VANILLA PASSION

VANILLATASSION	00
Vanilla/passion fruit/citrus/honey/lemonade LEMON LIME BITTER	50
Lemon juice/bitters/lemonade STRAWBERRY LYCHEE	60
Strawberry purée/lychee/sweet and sour/mint/soda LYCHEE LEMON SODA Lychee fruit/lychee syrup/fresh lemon/soda	60
SOFT DRINKS Coke/Coke Zero/Sprite/Tonic/Soda Red Bull	35 50



EQUIL WATER NATURAL/SPARKLING

ORANGE/WATERMELON JUICE

COFFEE/TEA

### CHAMPAGNES

#### VEUVE CLIQUOT BRUT (FRA)

2,700

Veuve Clicquot Brut, with its distinctive yellow label, is a harmonious blend of Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, and Pinot Meunier. It boasts a rich golden hue, delicate bubbles, and a palate of crisp apple, pear, and citrus, complemented by almond and brioche notes. Perfect for celebrations or as an elegant complement to a fine meal, it exemplifies exceptional winemaking.

3,000

#### MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT (FRA)

Moet Chandon Imperial Brut is a radiant, golden champagne blending Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, and Pinot Meunier. It features a vibrant intensity with green apple and lemon zest, complemented by floral and mineral nuances. The palate enjoys pear, peach, and apple flavors balanced by crisp acidity. It's a symbol of celebration, perfect for significant moments.

8,000

#### DOM PERIGNON BRUT (FRA)

Dom Perignon Brut is a symbol of prestige, crafted from the finest Chardonnay and Pinot Noir grapes. Each vintage is unique, offering a golden color, fine bubbles, and a bouquet of ripe fruit and toasted brioche. The palate is creamy and deep, with a lasting finish. Ideal for those seeking a luxurious and memorable champagne experience.

### SPARKLINGS

#### LA GIOIOSA PROSECCO (ITA)

150

Delight in the lively notes of ripe peach and crisp apple, harmoniously blended in La Gioiosa Prosecco, which tantalizes the palate with a symphony of rich, fruit-forward flavors. A whisper of citrus zest adds a refreshing twist, creating a delicate balance that leads to a vibrant and elegant finish.

750

#### FREIXENET CAVA BRUT ROSÉ (SPA)

900

Freixenet Cava Brut Rosé captivates with its playful raspberry and strawberry nuances, a jubilant celebration of red fruit richness that dances on the palate. These berry tones are elegantly underlined by a subtle floral finish, evoking a blooming spring garden. The wine's delicate complexity is further enhanced by hints of cherry blossom and a gentle minerality, culminating in a refreshingly crisp, yet romantically soft ending, that beautifully encapsulates the essence of Spain's vinous landscape.



we use organic & free range products wherever possible. subject to 7% service 10% tax | Prices in thousand rupiah

## WINES

### **WHITES**

OHAU WOVEN STONE (NZL) Sauvignon Blanc offering a dry taste.	140	700
FELLINE VERDECA (ITA) Crisp white from Puglia with citrus, floral notes, and a clean mineral finish.	140	700
SANTI SORTESELESE PINOT GRIGIO (ITA) Typical pinot grigio, with a noble structure.		850
MARQUES DE CACERES RIOJA (ESP) Dry, fruity, and acidic Rioja Blanco Viura.		850
SELBACH INCLINE RIESLING (GER) Distinctly dry Riesling.		900
GRIFFO DEL QUARTARO GAVI DI GAVI CORTESE (ITA) A light Cortese with tree fruit notes.		1,200
TORBRECK WOODCUTTER'S SEMILLON (AUS) Medium-bodied Semillon.		1,400
MICHAEL DAVID CHARDONNAY (USA) Medium-bodied Chardonnay from Lodi.		1,600
LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES SAUVIGNON BLANC (AUS) Sauvignon Blanc with fruity acidity.		1,700
LOUIS LATOUR CHABLIS CHARDONNAY BLEND (FRA) Dry Chablis Chardonnay with an acidic edge.		2,000
REMOISSENET PERE & FILS MEURSAULT CHARDONNAY BLEND (FRA) Meursault Chardonnay, bright, with core fruit, mineral hints, and briny note.		3,100
DROUHIN VAUDON CHABLIS GRAND CRU (FRA) Fresh, aromatic citrus Chablis Grand Cru.		3,400
ROSÉS		
AIX ROSE (FRA) Aromatic Rose Wine.		1,000
WHISPERING ANGEL (FRA) Dry Grenache from Provence.		1,700
STUDIO BY MIRAVAL 2019 3L (FRA) Medium-bodied with citrus aromas		5,000



we use organic & free range products wherever possible. subject to 7% service 10% tax | Prices in thousand rupiah

### WINES

### **REDS**

TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT (AUS) A lovely nose of dark berries with hints of anise and mocha.	140	700
KAIKEN ESTATE MALBEC (ARG) A Malbec from Mendoza, medium to full-bodied and smooth.	140	700
OBIKWA PINOTAGE (SAF) Ruby red, medium-bodied wine, a wee bit fruity but also a slightly spicy.		800
BODEGA NORTON SELECT BARREL MALBEC (ARG) Malbec from Mendoza, medium-bodied with oaky, tobacco, and vanilla notes.		900
PROTOS ROBLE RIBERA DEL DUERO (ESP) A medium-bodied Tempranillo from Ribera Del Duero, both tannic and smooth.		950
MORGAN BAY CELLARS ZINFANDEL (AUS) A medium bodied blended merlot and sangiovese from Italy, tannic and smooth.		1,000
MATUA PINOT NOIR (NZL) Aromas of strawberry, cherries and plum.		1,000
TARAPACA GRAN RESERVA CARMENERE (CHI) From Maipo Valley, a Carmenere that's medium to full-bodied and smooth.		1,150
PETER LEHMAN BAROSSAN SHIRAZ (AUS) A full-bodied, dry Shiraz from Barossa Valley.		1,200
CLARENDELLE ROUGE MERLOT (FRA) Bordeaux Merlot, medium to full-bodied, smooth and fruity.		1,500
PALMENTI PRIMITIVO DI MADURA (ITA) Deep ruby color and enticing aromas of ripe blackberries and cherries.		1,900
MICHAEL DAVID PETITE PETIT (USA) A blend of 85% Petite Sirah and 15% Petite Verdot from Lodi, full-bodied and fruity.		1,950
MAISON CASTEL GIGONDAS (FRA) Notes of wild strawberry and bright finish.		2,000
BABICH WINEMAKERS RESERVE (NZ) A smooth and aromatic Pinot Noir from New Zealand with spice notes.		2,000
STERLING NAPA VALLEY (USA) Napa Valley Cabernet Sauvignon, rich in oak notes and flavors.		2,200
MARQUESE DE CACERES RIOJA GRAN RESERVA (ESP) A bold, tannic, and acidic Tempranillo from Rioja.		2,200
BATASIO BAROLO RISERVA (ITA) A full-bodied Nebbiolo from Piedmonte, earthy and fruity.		3,200
PENFOLDS ST. HENRI SHIRAZ (AUS) A full-bodied Shiraz from South Australia with spicy notes.		3,750



we use organic & free range products wherever possible. subject to 7% service 10% tax | Prices in thousand rupiah

## **SPIRITS**

APERITIF			TEQUILA		
Ricard	120		Patrón El Alto	380	8,500
Campari	125		Patrón El Cielo	300	8,000
Pernod	120		Patrón Anejo	250	3,000
Montenegro	135		PatrónReposado	200	2,700
			Margaritaville	130	1,200
VODKA			El Jimador	135	1,600
Ketel One Vodka	135	2,000	Koch Elemental Mezcal	140	1,500
Grey Goose	140	2,000	Código Rosa	190	2,500
Belvedere	150	2,200	1800 Anejo	190	2,600
Ciroc Vodka	150	2,200	Patrón Silver	190	2,700
Beluga	190	2,200	Código Reposado	200	2,700
			Don Julio Reposado	215	2,800
RUM			Código Añejo	300	3,500
Bacardi	120		Clase Azul Plata	500	8,500
Havana Club 3 Anos	125		Clase Azul Reposado	700	9,000
Cachaça	135		Don Julio 1942 Anejo	800	10,000
Black Tears Spiced Rum	140				
Diplomatico Mantuano	140	1,700	WHISKEY		
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	190	2,200	Jim Beam	130	1,300
Diplomatico Ambassador	600	5,800	Jack Daniel's	130	1,600
			Chivas Regal 12 yo	135	1,800
GIN			Glenfiddich 12 yo	170	2,000
East Indies Gin	120	1,200	Aberfeldy 12 yo	170	2,300
Beefeater Gin	125	1,200	Glenlivet 12 yo	175	2,500
Bombay Saphire	130	1,300	Gold Label	200	2,600
Tanqueray	130	1,500	Chivas Regal 18 yo	210	2,600
Roku Gin	145	1,800	Hinotori 5 yo	210	2,700
Hendrick's	145	1,900	Laphroaig 10 yo	235	3,200
Etsu Japanese Gin	150	1,900	Macallan 12 yo	300	4,000
Four Pillar Dry Gin	170	2,000			
Four Pillar Olive Leaf	170	2,200	COGNAC & BRANDY		
Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz	170	2,200	St Remy Vsop	120	1,200
Canaïma Gin	180	2,500	Hennessy Vsop	230	3,200
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin	200	2,500	Martell Cordon Bleu	450	5,500
Monkey 47 Dry Gin	200	2,500	Hennessy XO	500	6,000



we use organic & free range products wherever possible. subject to 7% service 10% tax | Prices in thousand rupiah